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BracketMale White Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

FREE 5 mins 7 1

3- 94

3- 95

3- 96

3- 102

3- 103

3- 107

3- 106

Joseph Rudolph
X-TREME EBINA

Yuto Uchibori
UNDERGROUND

Ernesto Pangan
HIRO BRAZILIAN JIU-JITSU ACADEMY

YOKOHAMA

Tairo Kanesaka
UNDERGROUND

Shidou Naoyuki
ALAVANCA JIU JITSU

Minoru Taniguchi
RB ACADEMY

Keita Ueno
OOTA DOJO


